
１・２回戦：転、３回戦：変、４回戦：捻、以降自由

早川和菜（北里大学三陸）

阿部直（東京国際大学） 宮木絵里香（北里大学）

林薫里（東京医科歯科大学）

島村佳代（二松學舎大学）

江川京子（東京医科歯科大学）

三浦理加（福島県立医科大学）

小野名都子（東京大学）

桐山典子（法政大学）

大堀美幸（城西大学）

淺井紗央里（北里大学十和田）

鈴木智絵（大東文化大学）

森山清香（神戸学院大学）

瀬藤有希（大阪市立大学）

武田明菜（北里大学三陸）

池嶋香苗（東北福祉大学）

森山晶菜（東海大学湘南）

小坂奈津子（北里大学十和田）

福澤恵子（大東文化大学）

弘山郁織（北海道大学）

田邉文香（福山大学）

中村愛美（東京国際大学）

宮崎綾子（早稲田大学）

根田一美（北海道医療大学）

32

25

11

２

12

13

千種恵子（法政大学）

15

27

大里佳江（北里大学） 志賀真里子（拓殖大學）

深澤有紀（東京大学）

浅野有希（東北福祉大学）

14

26

３

長谷川明香（東海大学湘南）

３位

30

34

33

36

29

６

22

21

20

35

４

５

19

18

17

16

優勝

28

彦田玲奈（防衛医科大学）

窪田千穂実（北海道医療大学）

鈴木千秋（防衛医科大学）

岩山未希（二松學舎大学）

今井舞（北海道大学）

８

９

10

24

31

トーナメント表＜女子個人法形＞

１

23

７

後藤萌（東京大学）

長嶋有紀（福島県立医科大学）

矢部雅子（城西大学）


